

FACTURA

Numar 435

Data 24.04.2024 Scadent la 24.04.2024

SC ALGORITHM CONSTRUCTII S3 SRL

2319
25 April 2024

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

S.C. GROSSMANN TRADING SRL**ALGORITHM CONSTRUCTII S3 SRL**

CIF RO26673019 RC J23/7406/2021

CIF RO37714360 RC J40/8651/2017

POPESTI LEORDENI str. DR. FERMEI nr. 111B bl. 8 ap. 8
jud. ILFOV
Banca UNICREDIT BANK SA
IBAN RO65BACX0000002290009000BUCURESTI SECTOR 3, BLD. BASARABIA, NR. 256
,CLADIRE C1

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
1	1810271001 EUROCON UNIVERSAL FLOOR PPSU 17 G3/4"	BUC	1120.000	20.1600	22 579.20	4 290.05
2	1300183006 SET ROBINETI D/C 1" CU OLANDEZ	SET	61.000	158.4800	9 667.28	1 836.78
3	9400400 MODUL WC TECEBASE,REZERVOR BASE, INCL. CLAPETA TECEBASE ALB	BUC	4.000	512.3400	2 049.36	389.38
4	94103385 COLIER NYLON (SORICEI) 200 X 3.6 MM (100 BUC)	BUC	483.000	10.9800	5 303.34	1 007.63
5	94103336 COLIER NYLON (SORICEI) 150 X 3.6 MM(100 BUC)	BUC	336.000	8.4600	2 842.56	540.09
6	EVOHPAR172050 TEAVA PE-XA EVOH 17 X 2 , 500ML, ROSU	ML	15900.000	3.7400	59 466.00	11 298.54
7	77351005 CARCASA TECEFLOOR OTEL GALVANIZAT,ALBA1025X705-775X 110-150M	BUC	7.000	487.8500	3 414.95	648.84
8	77310K10 DISTRIB FLOOR RECT.INOX, COMPLET,10 CAI X 3/4"X 1"	BUC	4.000	1 309.2100	5 236.84	995.00
9	773100K8 DISTRIB FLOOR RECT.INOX, COMPLET,8 CAI X 3/4"X 1"	BUC	10.000	1 184.6300	11 846.30	2 250.80
10	773100K6 DISTRIB FLOOR RECT.INOX, COMPLET,6 CAI X 3/4"X 1"	BUC	4.000	952.4600	3 809.84	723.87
11	773510K3 CARCASA FLOOR 715 OTEL GALV, 715X575-665X110-170MM	BUC	7.000	383.6400	2 685.48	510.24
12	773510K5 CARCASA FLOOR 965 OTEL GALV 965X575X110-170 MM	BUC	20.000	383.6400	7 672.80	1 457.83
13	77351505 CARCASA TECEFLOOR COMFORT 110,OTEL GLVANIZAT,ALBA,990	BUC	7.000	401.2300	2 808.61	533.64
14	KIT TERMINAL DISTRIB-COLECTOR CU ROBINET DE GOLIRE 1/2"	BUC	46.000	90.4000	4 158.40	790.10

HALA LAMINOR

143 540.96 27 272.79

Total 170 813.75